Rank Name 1
. Lubin, Pierrot Oum Chantrea Weird Entertainers Petanque Club

1
2

4

..Soomary, Jessen

Ramjuttun,
"Vickram

Sonpiseth, Tim
"(Alex)

Group 1 Name 1

1. Lubin, Pierrot

Vencatasamy,
Fred

Berton, Gerard

Final Ranking Semi Final
Name 2 Club

Weird Entertainers Petanque Club

Bayswater Petanque Club / Boules
Artistes Petanque Club

Ratana May Weird Entertainers Petanque Club

Final Ranking Doubles
Name 2
Oum Chantrea

2..Sonpiseth, Tim (Alex) Ratana May

3./Atchamah, Nuvish
4. Anderson, Robin

Group 2 Name 1

1. Soomary, Jessen

Cadapen, Kesseven

Migliore Alain
Name 2

Vencatasamy, Fred

2. Ramjuttun, Vickram Berton, Gerard
3. Faure-Geors, Mathieu Rama Sanyasi

4. Jodun, Charles

Appadoo Suren

Final Ranking Doubles Qualifying

Rank Name 1
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. Lubin, Pierrot
..Soomary, Jessen

. Ramjuttun, Vickram
. Atchamah, Nuvish

. Sonpiseth, Tim (Alex) Ratana May

.Jodun, Charles

. Faure-Geors, Mathieu Rama Sanyasi

.Anderson, Robin

. Khadaroo, Vickram
. Digpaul, Nitish

. Rowe, John A

. Waters, Shirley

. Fernandez, Xavier
. Bayet, Helen

. Brunet, Jocelyn
./Caseris, Christine
.Lebon Steeve

Name 2 Score Games Points | |
Oum Chantrea 4 4:0 52:13 4.00
Vencatasamy, Fred 3:1 43:22 1.95
Berton, Gerard 3:1 40:25 1.60
Cadapen, Kesseven 3:1 |41:30 1.37
3:1 42:32 1.31
3:1 44:38 1.16
2:2 145:31 1.45
2:2 /38:32 1.19
2:2 136:32 1.13
2:2 1 37:37 1.00
2:2 1 35:35 1.00
2:2 1 37:41 0.90
2:2 139:46 0.85
1:3 | 30:46 0.65
1:3 | 25:46 0.54
1:3 | 20:46 0.43
0:4 | 24:52 0.46

Appadoo Suren

Migliore Alain

Letch, Michael

Gurroby, Rajou
Tourneur, Gilbert
McCormick, Margaret
Baatard, Gilbert
Marday, Vidya
Soopramanien Davissen
Anderson, Joyce
Ransley Henry
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Name 1

.[Fernandez, Xavier
.Rowe, John A

. Brunet, Jocelyn

. Khadaroo, Vickram Letch, Michael
. Digpaul, Nitish
.Lebon Steeve

. Bayet, Helen
./Caseris, Christine
. Waters, Shirley

Final Ranking Consolante

Name 2
Baatard, Gilbert
Tourneur, Gilbert
Soopramanien Davissen

Gurroby, Rajou
Ransley Henry
Marday, Vidya
Anderson, Joyce
McCormick, Margaret

Score/Games |Points

3

3
3
2
2
2
2
2
1

3:1
3:1
3:1
2:2
2:2
2:2
2:2
2:2
1.3

51:23
39:35
49:45
45:34
39:33
45:42
37:40
34:40
22:45

I
2.22
1.11
1.09
1.32
1.18
1.07
0.93
0.85
0.49



